LINEAR MOTOR STAGES
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
02
Introduction
MLS Serie
The MLS series is an advanced range family of linear motor axes. The long and vast experience of SINADRIVES in dynamic,

MLS27
MLS25
MLS 1 Order Code
11
Fx
Fz
Mz
Fy
Mx
My
Repeatability of measuring system: ± 0,5 µm
Repeatability of linear unit: ± 5 µm
Maximum length without joints: up to 6000 mm 4)
Operating voltage: 600 Vdc, max. 900 Vdc
Maximum speed: 9m/s
Maximum acceleration: 166m/s2
Size 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
Carriage model 0240 0480 0720 0450 0900 1125 1350
C - Carriage length mm 186 264 310 356
B - Width mm 206 206 206 206
H - Height mm 96 96 96 96
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes 3) mm 40 40 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 3 3 3 3
Continuous force aircooled 2) N 200 400 500 600
Peak force N 450 900 1125 1350
Nominal current A 2,3 4,5 4,7 6,8
Peak current A 6,5 13,1 13,5 19,6
Guidance features (max.)
Fy N 2000 2000 2000 2000
Fz N 1500 1500 1500 1500
Mx Nm 340 450 450 450
My Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mz Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mechanical specifications
Structure profile features
Geometrical moments of inertia Lx mm4 16,3x105 16,3x105 16,3x105 16,3x105
Geometrical moments of inertia Ly mm4 19,1x106 19,1x106 19,1x106 19,1x106
Elastic module N/mm2 70000 70000 70000 70000
Weight
Weight of carriage kg 4,4 6,9 7,9 9
Weight of 100mm kg 1,75 1,95 1,95 1,95
For the sum of all forces and moments: Fye + Fze + Mxe + Mye + Mze <  1 (Xxe = calculated value)
 Fy  Fz  Mx  My  Mz   (Xx = max. catalogue value)
1) For a lifetime >30000 km
2) Depending on the application and ambient temperature
3) Sinadrives accessory
Technical description
MLS 2 Linear motor stages
12
Size 5 5 7 7 7 7
Carriage model 1800 2700 1800 2250 4500 6750
C - Carriage length mm 488 724
B - Width mm 206 206
H - Height mm 96 96
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes  3) mm 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 3 3

A - With caged balls
B - Without caged balls
MLS 2 Order Code
17
Fx
Fz
Mz
Fy
Mx
My
Repeatability of measuring system: ± 0,5 µm
Repeatability of linear unit: ± 5 µm
Maximum length without joints: up to 6000 mm 4) 5)
Operating voltage: 600 Vdc, max. 900 Vdc
Maximum speed: 9m/s
Maximum acceleration: 158m/s2
Size 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
Carriage model 0240 0480 0720 0450 0900 1125 1350
C - Carriage length 6) mm 182 260 306 352
B - Width mm 206 206 206 206
H - Height mm 103 103 103 103
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes 3)  mm 40 40 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 3 3 3 3
Continuous force aircooled 2) N 200 400 500 600
Peak force N 450 900 1125 1350
Nominal current A 2,3 4,5 4,7 6,8
Peak current A 6,5 13,1 13,5 19,6
Guidance features (max.)
Fy N 2000 2000 2000 2000
Fz N 1500 1500 1500 1500
Mx Nm 340 450 450 450
My Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mz Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mechanical specifications
Structure profile features
Geometrical moments of inertia Lx mm4 4,5x105 4,5x105 4,5x105 4,5x105
Geometrical moments of inertia Ly mm4 20,5x106 20,5x106 20,5x106 20,5x106
Elastic module N/mm2 70000 70000 70000 70000
Weight
Weight of carriage kg 4,3 6,8 7,9 8,9
Weight of 100mm kg 1,9 2,1 2,1 2,1
For the sum of all forces and moments: Fye + Fze + Mxe + Mye + Mze <  1 (Xxe = calculated value)
 Fy  Fz  Mx  My  Mz   (Xx = max. catalogue value)
1) For a lifetime >30000 km
2) Depending on the application and ambient temperature
3) Sinadrives accessory
4) Cover supports are required for lengths over 2500mm
5) Lateral profile supports are provided for lengths over 1500 mm
6) On ISO3 option, the carriage is 30mm longer (less stroke)
Technical description
MLS 3 Linear motor stages
18
Size 5 5 7 7 7 7
Carriage model 1800 2700 1800 2250 4500 6750
C - Carriage length 6) mm 484 720
B - Width mm 206 206
H - Height mm 103 103
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes 3) mm 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 3 3

F - Food grade
L - Low temperature
MLS 3 Order Code
23
Fx
Fz
Mz
Fy
Mx
My
Repeatability of measuring system: ± 0,5 µm
Repeatability of linear unit: ± 5 µm
Maximum length without joints: up to 6000 mm 4)
Operating voltage: 600 Vdc, max. 900 Vdc
Maximum speed: 2m/s
Maximum acceleration: 20m/s2
Size 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
Carriage model 0240 0480 0720 0450 0900 1125 1350
C - Carriage length mm 182 260 306 352
B - Width mm 206 206 206 206
H - Height mm 96 96 96 96
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes 3) mm 40 40 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 2 2 2 2
Continuous force aircooled 2) N 200 400 500 600
Peak force N 450 900 1125 1350
Nominal current A 2,3 4,5 4,7 6,8
Peak current A 6,5 13,1 13,5 19,6
Guidance features (max.)
Fy N 2000 2000 2000 2000
Fz N 1500 1500 1500 1500
Mx Nm 340 450 450 450
My Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mz Nm 450 700 750 1000
Mechanical specifications
Structure profile features
Geometrical moments of inertia Lx mm4 16,3x105 16,3x105 16,3x105 16,3x105
Geometrical moments of inertia Ly mm4 19,1x106 19,1x106 19,1x106 19,1x106
Elastic module N/mm2 70000 70000 70000 70000
Weight
Weight of carriage kg 4,3 6,8 7,9 9
Weight of 100mm kg 1,7 1,9 1,9 1,9
For the sum of all forces and moments: Fye + Fze + Mxe + Mye + Mze <  1 (Xxe = calculated value)
 Fy  Fz  Mx  My  Mz   (Xx = max. catalogue value)
1) For a lifetime >30000 km
2) Depending on the application and ambient temperature
3) Sinadrives accessory
4) Lateral profile supports are provided for lengths over 1500 mm
Technical description
MLS 4 Linear motor stages
24
Size 5 5 7 7 7 7
Carriage model 1800 2700 1800 2250 4500 6750
C - Carriage length mm 484 720
B - Width mm 206 206
H - Height mm 96 96
G1 - Distance between profile base grooves mm 160 160
G2 - Height of profile lateral grooves mm 20 20
M1 - Distance between fixation clamps boreholes 3) mm 220 220
M2 - Distance between fixation clamp boreholes 3) mm 40 40
M3 - Max. distance between fixation clamps 3) mm 500 500
Linear motor features
Maximum speed 1) m/s 2 2